MCA4      0T
M
e
a
su
re
 a
xis

CONDITIONS UNIT
SIZE
ORDER GUIDE
PARAMETER
CONNECTION
Temperatu Re Drift
Response Time
Accuracy
Resolution
Output Load
Weight
Impact Resistance
Anti-shock
Quality System
Certificate
Insulation Resistance
Working Time
0° Out Put
Voltage Range V
V
Output Voltage
0~5
2.5±0.1
25℃
-40℃ ～85℃
50000 hours/time(no fault)
>500 ohm
>100 ohm
10grms、10~1000Hz
100g@11ms,3 Axial Direction (Half Sinusoid)
CE ; APPEARANCE PATENT
135g
°
°
S
°
0.1
±0.3
0.05
±0.5
Cable diameter：φ5.5mm
Single core diameter：φ1.3mm
MCA410T/420T INCLINOMETER
W
aterProof
RION
TECH
V1.6
SHENZHEN RION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
★ INCLINOMETER     ★ 3D COMPASS   ★ ACCELEROMETER
★ GYRO                        ★ INS&IMU            ★ NORTH FINDER
CE CERTIFICATION: ATSZAHE181129003
APPEARANCE PATENT : ZL 201830752891.5
(0~5V)
(0~5V)
GRAY: CLEAR
GREEN: Y AXIS OUTPUT
(0~5V)
WHITE: X AXIS OUTPUT
(0~5V)
SIZE:61×35×21mm